

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17382/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 19/08/2006 in AN No. 514/2006
in NM No. 163/2005 in Notice No. N/IN No.176/2005 of The HIGH
COURT OF BOMBAY)

SAMIR DINESHCHANDRA SARVARIYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SICOM LIMITED

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19394 of 2006

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/05/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv. (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jay Savla,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List these matters on Thursday, the 17th May, 2007.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master

